
VALOR BASE

19.50€
BÉBÉ

sem programa / 
com seguro

REBENTOS DESBRAVADORES

ACREG 2023

Tição / Explorador / 
Companheiro / Embaixador 

/ Projetos JA

DIRIGENTE 
LOCAL

COZINHA

sem programa

DIREÇÃO 
CRs

Associado
PREMIUM

-15%

Associado
TOP

-10%

Associado
+

-5%

Utilizador Não 
Associado / Visitante +10€

Late 
Ticket

X

X

X

10€

10€

-10%

20€ 25€ 25€ 25€

0€

0€

0€

0€

0€

-10%

-10%

-10%


